## CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYEES ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DINNER

Thursday, February 6, 2020

6:00pm-9:00pm

HILTON PASADENA HOTEL
INTERNATIONAL BALLROOM
168 SOUTH LOS ROBLES AVENUE
PASADENA, CA 91101
626-577-1000

VALET OR SELF-PARKING IS AVAILABLE FOR \$10 PER CAR WITH VALIDATION

VALET PARKING ENTRANCE ON LOS ROBLES. SELF-PARKING ENTRANCE ON CORDOVA AVE.

(HOTEL ON CORNER OF LOS ROBLES & CORDOVA AVENUES)

#### From the North

Take I-5 South to CA-134 freeway to I-210 East. Exit Lake Ave., turn right. Continue on Lake Ave to Cordova Ave, turn right.

### From the South

Take CA-110 North. The 110 ends in Pasadena, becoming Arroyo Parkway; continue one mile to Cordova Ave, turn right.

### From the East

Take I-210 West. Exit Lake Ave., turn left. Continue on Lake Ave to Cordova Ave, turn right.

### From the West

Take I-105 East to CA-110 North. The 110 ends in Pasadena, becoming Arroyo Parkway; continue one mile to Cordova, turn right.

### **Metro Gold Line**

Take the Gold Line to either the Del Mar or Memorial Park station and walk 0.7 miles to the Hilton Hotel.



# CALIFORNIA ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL EMPLOYEES ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DINNER

Thursday, February 6, 2020

6:00pm-9:00pm

HILTON PASADENA HOTEL
INTERNATIONAL BALLROOM
168 SOUTH LOS ROBLES AVENUE
PASADENA, CA 91101
626-577-1000

**VALET OR SELF-PARKING IS AVAILABLE FOR \$10 PER CAR WITH VALIDATION** 

VALET PARKING ENTRANCE ON LOS ROBLES. SELF-PARKING ENTRANCE ON CORDOVA AVE.

(HOTEL ON CORNER OF LOS ROBLES & CORDOVA AVENUES)



